aidro                   10-10-2009       Page 1 / 3  table EV410
aidro srl – Italia – 21020 Taino, Via Prati Bassi 36– Tel. (+39) 0331 960250 – Fax (+39) 0331 960075 – e-mail: aidro@aidro.it
Screw in, 4-way solenoid operated directional
control valve spool type EV4**.34.*
 HOW TO READ THE MODEL CODE FOR VALVES EV4(XP).34.(04).(012C).*.**
EV4 (XP) . 34 . (04) . (012C) .  *  .  **
1 2  3  4    5       6
  1 EV4      :  4-way solenoid operated spool type

 COILS TYPE C36 (Ø 13 mm)
Coils
DIN
Voltage
DC
Nominal
current
[A]
Resistance
20°C [Ω]
Nominal
power
[W]
Insulation
class
C36-012C V 12 DC 1,9 6,3 22,8
H
C36-024C V 24 DC 0,95 25,6 22,5
C36-024R V 24 RAC 1,05 20,2 23
C36-048C V 48 DC 0,47 102 22,6
C36-110R V 110-115 RAC 0,23 420 22,9
C36-220R V 220-230 RAC 0,11 1720 22,3
CONNECTION OPTIONS
     C36-***               C36/C-***                  C36/A-***
DIN 4365/A-ISO 4400     FLYING LEADS                   AMP JUNIOR
1